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Multinations Youth Swimming Meet 2023
Belgrade, 1 - 2/4/2023

Event 10 Boys, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
01/04/2023 - 17:32 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ALBAYRAK, Emir Batur 07 Turkiye 3:54.38 827
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:26.53 29.78 250m: 2:26.59 30.06 350m: 3:26.97 30.16

100m: 56.75 29.10 200m: 1:56.53 30.00 300m: 2:56.81 30.22 400m: 3:54.38 27.41

2. KAKOULAKIS, Vasileios 07 Greece 4:02.29 749
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:28.25 30.48 250m: 2:30.16 30.72 350m: 3:32.55 30.97

100m: 57.77 30.28 200m: 1:59.44 31.19 300m: 3:01.58 31.42 400m: 4:02.29 29.74

3. NAYDENOV, Deyvid 07 Bulgaria 4:05.98 716
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:29.99 31.59 250m: 2:33.01 31.26 350m: 3:35.74 31.20

100m: 58.40 30.51 200m: 2:01.75 31.76 300m: 3:04.54 31.53 400m: 4:05.98 30.24

4. TSYPAN, Davyd 07 Ukraine 4:06.98 707
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:30.39 31.66 250m: 2:33.92 31.55 350m: 3:36.96 30.84

100m: 58.73 31.10 200m: 2:02.37 31.98 300m: 3:06.12 32.20 400m: 4:06.98 30.02

5. MAJOR, Erik 07 Poland 4:08.24 696
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:30.29 31.71 250m: 2:33.61 31.37 350m: 3:37.43 32.07

100m: 58.58 30.79 200m: 2:02.24 31.95 300m: 3:05.36 31.75 400m: 4:08.24 30.81

6. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 North Macedonia 4:08.58 693
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:29.60 31.44 250m: 2:33.62 32.02 350m: 3:37.38 32.09

100m: 58.16 30.84 200m: 2:01.60 32.00 300m: 3:05.29 31.67 400m: 4:08.58 31.20

7. MAZOR, Eshkol 07 Israel 4:08.94 690
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:29.13 31.20 250m: 2:32.60 31.81 350m: 3:37.47 32.44

100m: 57.93 30.25 200m: 2:00.79 31.66 300m: 3:05.03 32.43 400m: 4:08.94 31.47

8. VIDAL, Jan 08 Switzerland 4:10.30 679
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:30.00 31.48 250m: 2:34.54 32.42 350m: 3:39.46 32.25

100m: 58.52 30.67 200m: 2:02.12 32.12 300m: 3:07.21 32.67 400m: 4:10.30 30.84

9. FEUCHTER, Jakob 07 Austria 4:12.16 664
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.70 32.21 250m: 2:36.91 31.94 350m: 3:40.15 31.79

100m: 1:00.49 31.87 200m: 2:04.97 32.27 300m: 3:08.36 31.45 400m: 4:12.16 32.01

10. MORAVEK, Petr 07 Czech Republic 4:13.44 654
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.20 32.48 250m: 2:37.35 31.72 350m: 3:41.78 32.50

100m: 1:00.72 31.50 200m: 2:05.63 32.43 300m: 3:09.28 31.93 400m: 4:13.44 31.66

11. URBAN, Richard 07 Slovakia 4:15.02 642
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.49 31.77 250m: 2:36.92 32.59 350m: 3:43.14 33.04

100m: 59.72 31.10 200m: 2:04.33 32.84 300m: 3:10.10 33.18 400m: 4:15.02 31.88

12. RELJANOVIC, Marino 07 Croatia 4:16.67 630
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:32.23 32.46 250m: 2:38.07 32.90 350m: 3:44.46 33.24

100m: 59.77 31.55 200m: 2:05.17 32.94 300m: 3:11.22 33.15 400m: 4:16.67 32.21

13. ORRE, Tuukka 07 Finland 4:17.11 627
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:34.62 32.95 250m: 2:40.51 32.86 350m: 3:45.09 32.11

100m: 1:01.67 32.27 200m: 2:07.65 33.03 300m: 3:12.98 32.47 400m: 4:17.11 32.02

14. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Serbia 4:21.52 595
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.51 32.90 250m: 2:40.97 32.94 350m: 3:48.72 33.99

100m: 1:01.61 32.48 200m: 2:08.03 33.52 300m: 3:14.73 33.76 400m: 4:21.52 32.80

15. VEJNOVIC, Rok 08 Slovenia 4:24.56 575
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.20 33.26 250m: 2:43.83 33.84 350m: 3:52.14 34.27

100m: 1:02.94 32.89 200m: 2:09.99 33.79 300m: 3:17.87 34.04 400m: 4:24.56 32.42
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EXH GNACZYNSKI, Michal 07 Poland 4:06.01 715
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:31.10 31.45 250m: 2:33.96 31.24 350m: 3:36.28 30.83

100m: 59.65 31.00 200m: 2:02.72 31.62 300m: 3:05.45 31.49 400m: 4:06.01 29.73

EXH NAYDENOV, Aleks 07 Bulgaria 4:09.18 688
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:31.82 31.93 250m: 2:35.72 31.79 350m: 3:39.72 31.81

100m: 59.89 31.28 200m: 2:03.93 32.11 300m: 3:07.91 32.19 400m: 4:09.18 29.46

EXH DOLENEC, Domagoj 07 Croatia 4:13.78 652
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:33.52 32.42 250m: 2:38.60 32.33 350m: 3:43.23 31.85

100m: 1:01.10 31.87 200m: 2:06.27 32.75 300m: 3:11.38 32.78 400m: 4:13.78 30.55

EXH TREIBUCH, Alen 07 Israel 4:14.43 647
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:31.03 32.05 250m: 2:36.21 32.39 350m: 3:42.35 33.26

100m: 58.98 31.07 200m: 2:03.82 32.79 300m: 3:09.09 32.88 400m: 4:14.43 32.08

EXH MARKITZ, Moritz 07 Austria 4:16.30 633
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.85 33.21 250m: 2:39.41 32.59 350m: 3:44.60 32.48

100m: 1:00.64 32.02 200m: 2:06.82 32.97 300m: 3:12.12 32.71 400m: 4:16.30 31.70

EXH FEKETE, Samuel 07 Slovakia 4:18.03 620
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:32.76 31.83 250m: 2:38.98 33.34 350m: 3:46.21 33.52

100m: 1:00.93 32.62 200m: 2:05.64 32.88 300m: 3:12.69 33.71 400m: 4:18.03 31.82

EXH KRAETSCHMER, Moritz 07 Austria 4:18.43 617
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:32.08 31.96 250m: 2:38.97 33.71 350m: 3:46.41 33.69

100m: 1:00.12 31.67 200m: 2:05.26 33.18 300m: 3:12.72 33.75 400m: 4:18.43 32.02

EXH LIIMATAINEN, Roope 07 Finland 4:20.05 606
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:33.49 32.44 250m: 2:40.33 33.61 350m: 3:48.41 34.38

100m: 1:01.05 31.75 200m: 2:06.72 33.23 300m: 3:14.03 33.70 400m: 4:20.05 31.64

EXH PAVELKA, Tomas 07 Slovakia 4:20.09 605
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:33.99 32.84 250m: 2:40.14 33.38 350m: 3:47.27 33.74

100m: 1:01.15 31.75 200m: 2:06.76 32.77 300m: 3:13.53 33.39 400m: 4:20.09 32.82

EXH WOTAWA, Lorenz 08 Austria 4:22.31 590
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:34.28 33.33 250m: 2:41.36 33.29 350m: 3:48.94 33.59

100m: 1:00.95 32.25 200m: 2:08.07 33.79 300m: 3:15.35 33.99 400m: 4:22.31 33.37

EXH BORSOS, Boris 07 Serbia 4:27.64 555
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.66 34.89 250m: 2:47.79 33.96 350m: 3:54.82 33.27

100m: 1:03.77 33.51 200m: 2:13.83 35.17 300m: 3:21.55 33.76 400m: 4:27.64 32.82

EXH CEKOV, Petar 08 North Macedonia 4:33.96 518
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:38.78 35.48 250m: 2:49.52 35.31 350m: 4:00.46 35.49

100m: 1:03.30 33.65 200m: 2:14.21 35.43 300m: 3:24.97 35.45 400m: 4:33.96 33.50


